P

EOSTOH

\\.:ﬂ.f! H rfln L E F\)

17

OUTRAGE




Fee Nonme ITOR.DWG

=J0
~430.96




P

BOSTDN

WHALER

177

OUTRAGE

L#4S
7/30/96
File Naned70R.DWG

FalY

PARTS LIST: 177 OUTRAGE
Df."t iz PG/4N%o 00 Ql-';y UBeBsrl:‘t 1/2x6 SS pe r Wy Jesc
- - ~Bolt, P - -

2 12-3206-00 1 Eye,Lifting,1/2°Chr Pltd 2 o nare ol | §§§£H§°ﬂ§}#fxﬂ;gii
3 82-HI31-00 1 NutdAcorn 1/2-13 SS 63 12-B328-00 PR Clip,Pole,Stor,Blk,3/4 OD
4 12-HI34-00 2 U-Bolt,1/2x5-3/16 SS 64 82-0742-00 2 Scr,THSMS,#10x1 SS/CP
S 82-HI3-00 2 Nuthcorn 1/2-13 IS 65 12-J413-00 1  Boot,Drain,Stern Lt,Blk
6 12-3206-00 2 Eyeliftingl/2°Chr Pltd 66 43-Cl18-00 1 Hose,Vinyl,Speedometer
7 12-E617-00 6 Thru-Hull, PVC,Press Fit 67 12-1170-00 1 Clomshell,Vent,1-5/8x1-1/2
8 12-E617-01 & Nut,Retaining,Thru-Hull,PVC 68 82-0294-00 2 Scr,THSMS, #6x1/2 SS/CP
9 12-J133-00 2 Scupper,Thru-Trans,Perko 69 12-G861-00 2 Decal,Outrage,DK Gray
10 12-1608-00 1 Clamshetl,Vent,2x2 Chr Br 70 12-G861-07 2 Decal.l7Fire Red
1 82-4180-00 3 Scr,0OHSMS,#6x5/8 SS/CP 12-G861-10 2 Decal 17’Dk Green
t2 12-6500-00 1 Plug,Trans brain w/ O-Ring 1P-6G361-09 2 Decul:17:Dk Blue
13 82-0101-00 3  Scr,[OHSMS,H8x3/4 IS 71 12-H750-00 Set Decol,BW Logo, Fire Red
14 12-C102-00 1  Punp,Bilge,Rule S00GPH 12-H750-03 Set Decal,BW Logo, Dk Green
iS5 82-0098-00 2 Scr,THSMS,#8x5/8 SS/CP 12-H7S0-0i Set Decal,BW Logo, Dk Blue
16 12-7743-00 1  Thru-Huil,3/47,Wht, Rule 72 43-J265-03 32’ Tope,!”,Fire Red,w/PinStp
17 12-H809-01 1  Grote,Sump,17 OR-1II 43-J265-05 32’ Tape,1”,Dk Green,w/PinStp
18 12-G356-00 1 TankFuel,56Gal, 17 OR-1I 43-J265-04 32’ Tope Dk Bluew/PinStp
19 12-J171-00 8 PadFuel Tk,1/4x2x24 Neo 73 1P-H703-00 | Decal Harpoon,Port,Red
20  12-9630-00 4 Brkt,Aux Fuell/4x2x2x6 12-H702-0& | DE’COK,HO.I‘DOOH,POFT:D[—( Grr
el 12-471-01 4 Pod,Brkt,F.Tk,1/8x1-1/2x4 12-H703-02 1| Decal,Harpoon,Port,Dk Blue
22 B82-9347-00 8 Scr, THSMS,#i4xi-ls2 SS/CP 74  12-H703-01 1 Decal,Horpoon,Sthd,Red
23 12-6905-00 &2 Boot M'Well,Blk Vinyl,4" i2-H703-07 | DecalHorpoon,Sthd,lk Grn
24 B2-0735-00 8 Scr,THSMS #Bxi/2 SS/CP 12-H703-03 1| DecolHarpoon,Sthd,Dk Blue
25 22-H037-00 1 Cwvir,Alr Locker 75 12-G885-00 1 Tunnel Collar, Wht,210R
26 12-J371-00 1 Bumper, 3/4dioax1/4thk,Blk 76 82-0098-00 4 Screw, THSMS #8X5/8 SS/CP
27 82-0098-00 1 Scr,THSMS,#8x5/8 SS/CP 77 12-3640-00 1 Fuel Fill,i-1/72" GAS SS
28 12-9603-00 PR Hinge,Door,i-1/2x3, §/8 78 B2-0929-00 1 SCR.UKMS, #10-24X2" SS/CP
29 82-E633-00 & Nut,BBL,FH #10-24x3/8 79 82-0164-00 1 WSHR,FL. #10 316SS .
30 82-Al10i-00 6 Scr,OHMS,#i0-24x1/2 SS/CP 80 82-1143-00 1 Nut,lock,#10-24 SS/CP
31 82-0099-00 4 Scr,OHSMS,#10xt SS/CP 81 8€2-1049-00 2  SCR,OHSMS,#10X3/4 SS/CP
32 12-Ge81-00 1 Hosp,Swivel Flush Mt, 8§ g2 12-2989-00 1 Vent,Gas, Thru-Hull,90 deg.
33 82-0i83-00 2 Scr,FHSMS,#8X3/4 SS/CP 83 12-6314-01 2 Plote,ACS,5",BW Logo,Foant
34 82-0735-00 2 Scr,THSMS,#Bx1/2 SS/CP 84 82-0337-00 12 Rvt,Pop,3/16x5/8" Grip
35 22~G334-00 | Cover, Fuel Tank 85 12-6584--01 1 Box,Fire Ext,Short,Grey
36  82-G492-00 23 Scr,THSMS, #10x2 SS/CP 36 82-0093-01 6 Scr,THIMS,#8x5/8" SS/CP
37 12-H315-00 | Plote,ACC,8 Twist,Pon Grey 87 12-G462-00 1 Caver,Porthole, 025", Wht.
38 82-0098-00 6 Scr,THSMS,#8x5/8 SS/CP
39 22-H709-01 1 Cover Storage Locker CONSOLE ECES 5 DecolflshFire Red
40 12-9603-00 PR Hinge,Door,1-1/2x3" SS Sore-02 5 Decal, Ish,fine e

i ecal,Fish,Dk.Btue
41  82-E633-00 6 Nut,BBL.,FH #10-24xi/& 12-H311-03 2 Decal.fish,Dk.Green
42 82-A101-00 6 Scr,0HMS,#10-24x1/2 SS/CP < ’ e
43 82-0099-00 4 Scr,OHSMS,#10x1” SS/CP
44  12-G753-00 1 Handle Hatch,SS
45 82-4180-00 2 Scr,OHSMS,#6x5/8 SS/CP
46 12-H612-00 t Spring,Gas,60#-20°
47  12-H599-01 1 Brkt,0f fFset,Gas Spr.
48 82-0098-00 2 Scr,THSMS,#8x5/8 SS/CP
49 12-H599-02 | Brkt,90%,5S,Gas Spr.
50 82-0735-00 2 Scr,THSMS,#8x1/2 SS/CP
51 12-H298-00 1 Rub—Rail,#92124-40",Char,
52 12-H298-01 | Insert,R-Rail,40'#F713
53 82-H781-00 95 Scr FH-TEK#10xi-1/2 S§
54 12-H780-00 1 End-Cop,Rub-Rail,Port
55 82-G492-00 1  Scr,THSMS,#10x2 SS/CP
56 12-H780-01 1| End-Cap,Rub-Rail,Sthd
57 82-G492-00 1 Scr,THSMS,#10x2 SS/CP
58 36-H467-00 1 Light,Bow,Bi-Color Perko
59 82-5348-00 3 Scr,FHMS#4x1 SS/CP
60 36-H476-00 1 Light,Wht, All Rnd,42"




N,

AGE

»
I

JUTR

1

~LER

/
o

DETCN

=
=

28

/

.27

26

,ffsz.k\ R

,,,,,




RJD

SBE./56
File Hame:tTORLWGZ.DWwE

PrRTS LIST: 1

OQUTRAGE

I

mGES NS nwn A nwn -

—
i

—
O o

E.
357-00
TH0-00
47&~00
-3185-00
Z-Egig-00
12-Bgee-00
£2-2089-00
T2-HE94-1
£2-376e0-00
12-HSG4-00
12=-E014-00
B2=-2427-00
i2-J121-00
52-~076-00
12-6377-00
E2-0095~00
£2-0G355-3290
£2-G355-51
52-0678-00
82-G&670-00
12-H747-00
12-H77&-00
§2-£101-00
82-4085-00
g2-3750-00
S9-He92-03
SG-He92-04
B82-1625-00
50-H692-05
BE~-1625~00
12-H938~00
Be-2561-00
S0-HS58-00
50-H958-01
B82-0939-00
12~-Hz42-00
82-0735-00
12-G994~00
82-3182-00
72-4257-00
82-9364-00
82-2725-00
12-£070-00
g2-0611-00
82-3185-00
82-0352-00
22-H782-50
12~G521~00
82-9347-00
82-£818-00
82-H139-00
82-L818-00
82-3185-00
72-EE8&-00
82-0105-00
82-2725-00

YW O

n M|
fenarurg

(AN}
I,

&L,

—
w

OOy Oy Oy O

[Ty
—
o

'U": B 0 Y

n

MR-t b O- OO B RO O o (IO 00D B PO ds DY e

Desc

RGil,BO‘.‘;,SS
SCR,PHSHS #l4x]l-t-2 SS/CP
SCR.PHMS 1/4-20x1-2,/4 SS/CP
Hut,Leck 1/4-20 SS/CP
WEHR,FEND 1/4x1-1-4(316 S&»
lect,6” SS Hollew Base
SCR,FHSHMS #14xZ2 SS./CP
Rail ,H'well/ P lan
SCR,FHSHS #14x1-12 SS.CP
Plug,Hole,1” Domed,Blk
Eod Holder
SCR.OHSHS #10x1-1.2 SS.CP
rod-HLLOR,SGL,Elk
SCR,FHSHS #&6x3/4 SS/CF
Trim,Transam,Blk.RGD,
SCR,THSHS #8xS/3 S3S/CP
Gun’l BO,Fort
Gurt ED,STBD
SCR,FHSHMS #10x!-1/2 SS/CP
SCR,THSHMS #10x1-1-2 S$S/CP
Bose,Guarter Sent
Hinge,ADJ.,B1k, 500 Seriles
SCR,OHMS 10-24x1-2 SS/CP
Hut,BEL,TH 10-24x3-8 CF/ER
SCR,PHSHMS #14xi-172" SS/CP
Cush,GTR.Seat,STED
Cush,QTR.Szat,Port
Stud,Screw 3/8 Long SS
Cush,0TR.Seat E/R
Stud,Screw 3/8 Long SS
Seat Boase,Rev.Pllot
SCR,PHMS 1/4-20x2-1t/2 SS/CP
Cush,Rev.Seat, WHT/Grey
Cush,B/R,R.Seat, WHT/Grey
SCR,OHMS #10-24x3/4 SS/CP
Eoot. M 'wWell,Blk,Small 37
SCR,THSHS #8xi/2 SS/CP
ERKT.Gun'l Support
SCR,PHSMS #14x1 SS/CP
Ral,Skde
WSHR,FEND 5/16x1-1/2¢(316 S
Nut,lock 53/716-18 SS/CP
Rod Holder, FL Mi,, Perko
Scr,FHMS, 1/4-20x1-1/2 SS/CP
Nut,lock,1/4-20 SS/CP Std Pot.
wshr, Flat, 1/4* (316 S
Platform,Swim,13/17¢
Ladder Fldg,2-Step,#19315--33
Scr, THSMS,#14X1-1/2 SS/CP
Wehr Fend,1/4xi-1/4" (31655
Scr PHMS,1/74-20x3/4 SS
Wshr, Fend 1/4"x1-1/4 (31&68%)
Nut,Lock 1/4-20 SS/CP Std Pat.
Rail,Hand, 11”7 x 1" S5
Washer,Fl, 3/16x3/47 (316585
Nut,Lock, 5/16-18 SS/CP

A,

i,



m_
N

BUSTIN

WHALER

177

OUTRAGE

L/P STURAGE

LMS
8726776
File bame: 1 JOPLPST. DVG

29

PARTS LIST: 17

OUTRAGE L/P STUORAGE

12

SCR,OHMS 10-24x1l/2 SS/CP

Det P/N Dty Diesc 20  82-Ai61-00

l ¢g-H385-00 1~ LeonPost Bot, 21 Be-E633-00 1& Nut,BBL.FH 10-24%3/8

o 82-9347-00 12 SCR,THSMS Hidxl-1/2 SS/CP 22 82-3551-00 8 SCR,OHMS 10-24%7/8 SS/CP
3 82-EBIE-00 12 WSHR,FEND 1/74xi-1/4 (316 38| 23 8P-0i64-00 8 WSHR,FL #10 (316 &%

4 2e-H985-01 | LeonPost Top 24 8e-1143-00 B8 Nut,Lock 10-24 SS/CP

5 t2-9603-00 PR Hinge.Door,l-1/2x3 S5 25 12-G6898-01 | Holder Knife/Leader

S 22-3551-00 &  SCR,OHMS 10-24x7/8 SS/CP 26 82-0082-00 2  SCR,OHMS 10-24x] S3/CF

7 82-3706-00 4 SCR,PHMS 10-24x7/8 SS/CP 27 82-0164-00 2 WSHR,FL. #]0 (3l S

a 82-0164-00 10 WSHR,FL #10 (316 S5 28 82-1143-00 2 Nut,lLock 10-24 SS/CP

9 82-1i43-00 10 NutlbLock 10-24 SS/CP 29 12-H050-00 2 Latch,Swell-Kom W/Piug

i 72-J006-06 1 Reil,Leaning Post 30 82-0641-00 2 BLT,Hex 1/4-20x1-3/4 SS/LP
11 g2-H&l4-060 3 SCR,PHMS 1/4-20x1 SS/CP i 43-0162-00 3’ Strop,Nylon Weh,i”

& 82-EBIB-00 9 WSHRJFEND 1/4x]1-~1/4 (316383) |22 82-355i-00 2 SCR,OHMS i0-24x7/8 SS/CP
13 82-3185-00 9 Nutlock 1/74-20 S5/CP 33 82-0164-00 2 WSHR,FL #10 (316 S

14 S0-J009-0t 1 Cush,LPost,wW/5tuds 34 82-0028-00 2 WSHR,FNSH 10 SS

15  8€2-3185-00 6  Nutlock 1/4-20 SS/CP 35 82-1143-00 2 Nut,Lock 10-24 SS/CP

& 82-E£8i8-00 6 WSHR,FEND 1/4x1-1/4 (316SS) |36 12-J362-00 1 Bungee Strap Assy.3°0/4
17 12-J01G-09 | Lid,L.FPost,Port 37 12-46538-00 1 Strop,bye,LP,Perko

18 12-J010-01 i Lict,L.Post,STRD 38 i2-1020-00 1 Fender Hook,3S

19 12-96043-00 2PR  Hinge,Door,1-1/2x3 $3 39 82-0735-00 4 SCR,THSMS #8xl/2 S3/CP




/P LIVEWEL

-
l_.

OUTRAG

17

A

WHALER

;  EUSTON

|

(=]
—




LHS
€-277/56
Fite hHirme 1 70RLPLW LWG

PARTS LIST: 17"

OUTRAGE L/ 7P LIVEWELL

v S\D([)\JU\ LB ) Py

N
b i b b =t s [ —
Eggggmmgwmwc\m&mmw

)

n
[#3)

mn
eel

)
[

(

W W W
=

"

(

)

¢

J

L
Ul

L) W
00 ~J

o

(i

¢

B
—

L A N N I R Y
WO~ W

1
o

i

aal
ml—.

)

[O1 )]
AR R

AN R
O~ 0

(

P/N

cg-H285-00
E2-5347-00
82-ZE18-00
c2-H985-01
12-96063-00
22-3551-00
82-3700-00
82-C01€4-00
22-1143-00
72-.00&6-C0
£2-He14-C0
82-E816-00
22-3185-00
S0-J009-01
g82-3183-00
g2-E818-00
12-J010-00
12-J010-01

Ty
1

12
12
1
FR
[
4
10
10
i

9
S
2
1
&
6
1

1

12-9603-00 2PR

82-A101-00
82-£633-00
82-3531-00
82-0164-00
82-11423-00
12-G898-01
52-0082-00
82-0164-00
82-1143-C0
12-H030-00
82-0641-00
43-0162-00
82-3331-00
8£-0164-00
82-0028-00
82-1143-00
12-J362-00
12-0658-00
12-1029-00
82-0735-00
12-J002-00
12-J355-00
12-J339-00
12-9187-00
1€-6457-00
82-0225-00
1£2-9583-00
g2-0742~00
12-7884-00
i2-£270-00
12~-7721-00
12-J141-00
12-1141-01
12-G885-00
82-0735-00
12-J409-00
12-J143-00
12-6083-00
12-6314-00
12-£401-060

i2
12
8

g
8
1
2
2
2
2
2
3’
2
2
2
2
1
i
i
4
3
i
1
1
1
3
1
4
2
1
3
1
1
1
4
1
1
1
2
1

Desc

Leer.Fost EBot.

SCR,THSMS #l14x1-1/2 SS/CP
WSHRFEND 1/4x1-1/4 (21 SS)
Leanfost Top
Hinge.llocr.1-1/2x3 SS
SCR,OHMS 10-24x7/8 SS/CF
SCR,PHMS 10-F4x7/8 SS/CE
WSHR,FL #10 (Gl16 S
Nut,Lock 10-Z4 SS/CP
Rail,Leaning Fest

SCR,PHMS 1/4-20x1 SS/CFP
WSHR.FEND 1/74x1-1/4 (R163S)
Nut,Lock 1/74-20 SS./CP
Cush,LFost,W/3tuds
Nut,Lock 174-20 SS/CP
WSHR,FEND 1/4x1-1/74 (31658
Lid,L.Post,Fort
Lid,L.Post,STED
Hinge,Door.,1-1/2x3 SS
SCR,OHMS 10-24x1/2 SS/CF
Nut,BEL,FH 10~24x3/8
SCR,OHMS 10-24%x7/8& SS/CP
WSHR,FL #10 (316 S%
Nut.Lock 10-24 SS/CP
Holder Knife/Leader
SCR,OHMS 10-24x1 SS/CP
WSHR,FL #10 (3i& S
Nut,lock 10-24 SS/CP
Latch,Swell-Kam W/Plug
BLT, Hex 1/4-20x1-2/4 SS/CP
Strap.Nylon Web,1”

SCR,OHMS 10-24x7/8 SS/CP
WSHR,FL #10 (316 S3)
WSHR,FNSH #10 SS

Nut,Lock 10-24 SS/CP
Bungee Strop Assy.5"0/A
Strap,Eye,CF Ferko

Fender Hook,SS

SCR,TH3MI #&xl1/2 SS/CP
Tank,L'wWell

Plug,Drain,i-1/2°
Filter,Overflow Drain
Qutlet, Woter W/ Cap MFTG
FTG,1/2'Pipe To Z/4"Hose,FLST
SCR,OHSMS #8xi/¢ SS/CP
Pump,Washdown

SCR.THSMS #10x1 SS/CP
ELB1/2'FPTx3/4'Bark PLST
Tee,l-1/2"Bark PLST
Tee,3/4"Barb,PLST
Trru-Hull,Scoop,3/4 ' Bronze
Tail Piece,3/4FFTxHose Bronze
Turnel Collar,WHT
SCR,THSMS #E8x1/f SS/CF
Thru-Hull,1-1/8"WHT ,PLST
Shelf,LPost/L'Well
Valve,Ball 2/4*
ADFTR,3/4"MPTx3/4*Ecrb,PLST
ELE,Z/4MFTx3/4Bark,FLST




SOLE

<
L

OUTR~GE CUM

=

/.

W HELER

[ BOSTON

P




B 5 !
Fie tiame:lTORECOMD &G

fary
0}




BOSTON

WHALER

S 1T

OUTRAGE CUNSULE

(WM
9/3/96
Fite Mame: 1 7ORCON. BYG

PARTS LIST 17°

OUTRAGE CONSOLE

et P/N Qty Desc Det P/N Gty Desc
| ce-H370-00 1 Console 30 12-J242-00 1 Tank,WTR,116AL
c Q2-9347-00 8 SCR,THSMS #14x1-1/2°SS/CP 51 82-0917-00 4 WSHR,FEND 13/641Dx1"0D 53
3 43-HS07-00 10’ Trim,U-Moldihg,Lt.Grey 5¢ 82-0742-00 4 SCR,THSMSZ H10x1"SS/CP
4 12-E368-00 2 Holder,Drink,VertFLDG;Blk. 53 43-0162-00 10 Strap,Mylon Webk,1”
S 82-0098-00 4 SCR,THSMS #8x5/87"SS/CP 5S4  12-Ee225-00 ! Fitl,"Water”,1-1/2°SS
6 12-G2S9-00 |  Drainl’impact W/0ut Barbk 55 82-1049-00 3 SCR,OHSMS #10x3/4"SS/CP
7 le-Jig4-00 | Liner,Electric Box 56 12-7740-00 | ELB.1-1/2MPTxt~1/2Borb,PLST
8 12-H374-060 1| Windshield 57 12-9769-00 1 ELB,i/8MPTx1/2MPT
9 82-0028-00 8 WSHR,FNSH #10 S5 58 12-E279-00 1  DroinfLImpoct,W/Barh,5/8
10 82-0176-00 8 SCR,FHMS 10-32x1-1/4"S8/CP 59 12-586%9-00 1 Pump,Water,2.3GPM,Shurfio
11 82-1083-00 8 NutWell 10-32 Long 60 82~0028-00 3 \WSHR,FNSH #10 SS
le  72-H375-00 1 Roit,Console,SS 61 82-1143-00 3 Nut,ilock 10-24 SS/CP
13 82-H&14-00 & SCR,PHMS 1/4-20x1*SS/CP 62 B82-0198-01 3 SCR,OHMS 10-24x1-1/2"55/CP
14 8p-EBI8-00 9 WSHR,FEND 1/4x1-1/4 (316SS) 63 12-09984-00 2 ELB.ST.1/2Fx1/2MWTR Tube
15 82-3185-00 9 Nut.lock 1/4-20 SS/CP 64 12-5981-00 4 Nui/Ring/Cone Set,l/2”
£ 82-190]1-08 3 SCR,PHMS 1/4-20x1-1/4*SS/CP 63 12-7742-00 | ELB,1/2MPTx5/8Barh PLST
17  12-G727-90 4 Rod-Holder PVC,Grey.Angled 66 12-0391-00 |  Shower,leck
19 12-0645-00 4 Cap.Rod Holder Drain 67 12-G391-01 l ADPT,1/2MPTx3/8R%F,Bross
19 8P-7231-00 4  SCR,OHSMS #10x2-1/2"SS/CP 68 12-H887-01 | PanelliMC Previg
c 82~0028-00 4 WSHR,FNSH HI0 SS 12-HS08-0i 1 Poanel,YAM Prerig
21 43-C109-00 9 Bennett Hydroulic Tube 12-H888-01 1 Panel ,MERC Prerig
22 12-G259-01 1 Drainl"Impact W/Barb,Blk %g gg-ggglﬂl-o%o f gCR.TlHSSi*}f jit6><l/ri’”SS/CF’
e} - - ~ ~ 1 - - anel,awitc
LB-': :135—;0901?“551 i gg"t:gileB%gi:télE,%lSAMp 71 82-0G394-00 4 S(:R,TI4§MS #6x1/2"S5/CP
25 12-HS16-60 1 Buckle,Side-Release L vt s B AT L .
26 43-0162-00 4' StropNylon Web,1” : >
27 12-3941-00 2 Deck Brocket =
28  82-G238-00 4  SCR,OHMS 10-24x3/8"SS/CP
29 B82-E633-00 4  Nut,BBL.FH 10-24x3/8
30 12-H978-00 | Sheif, Battery
31 82-GA70-00 4 SCR,THSMS #10x1-1/2"SS/CP
2 12-G15%-00 1 Helm Unit,NFB #SH49i10
12-G955-00 | Helm Unit,Seastor [,Tilt
33 12-G606-07 1 Cable,STRG,IS'NFB
12-4998-00 |1 Hose Hydraulic,18°
1#~4403-04 1 CYL,0/B,Front MT.
34 12-9838-00 1 Wheel ,STRG,16"DIA,SS
3% 12-H437-00 1 Emblem,BW Logo,STRGWHL Cop
36 12-3489-00 1 Bezel,9G°MNT,Blk
2 12-H372-00 1 Door,Console,Port
62-4086-G0 1 Door,Console Port, Teak
33 82-1187-00 16 SCR,OHMS [0-24x1-1/4"S5/CP
39 82-0164-00 16 WSHR,FL #106 (316 S50
4N 82-1143-00 16 Nut,Lock 10-24 SS/CP
4] 1e-H373-ua0 | Door Eiectric Box
he-Jo87-00 | Door Eltectric Box,Teak
42  82-0099-00 4 SCR,OHSMS #L0xt"SS/CP
43 B82-1187-00 8 SCRAHMS 10-24x1-1/4"5SS/CP
44 82-0164-00 8 WSHR/FL #10 (316 SS)
% 82-1143-00 8 Nutlock 10-24 S§/CP
46 12-6283-00 1 Compass,Voyager D-84
47 82-9421-00 3 SCR,OHSMS #6x1-1/4"SS/CP
48 12-J168-00 ) Box,Tackle,Custom
49  82-0099-00 & SCR,OHSMS #H10x1"SS/CP




17" OUTRAGE

b,

BOSTON

WHALER

o




Lvg
B/28/95
Fila Hame- L YOREPT. DUWG

PARTS LIST:

17" OUTRAGE

Det P/N Qty Desc
1 12-H853-00 1 Table.Cockpit
£2-J088-00 1 Table Cockpit,Teak
2 12-H823-90 1  Moun=z, Taklz, MWWzl
3 g2-G937-00C & SCR,THSMS RiDx3/4 SS/CP
4 12-J048-00 1 Fishing Stotion,Koail Mount
3 12-H823-00 1 Mount,Toble MWell
6 g2-0411-00 4 SCR,FHMS 1/4-20x1-1/2 SS/CP
7 82-0352-00 4 WSHRFL /4 (3l S
8 82-2185-00 4 Nut.lock 1/4-20 SS/CP
3 82-G237-00 2 SCR,THSMS HEl0x3/4 SS/CP
16 12-E079-00 2 ERod-Holcer FLMtFerko
i1 82-0611-00 & SCR,FHMS 1/4-20x1-1/2 SS/CP
12 82-0352-00 6 WSHR/FL 174 (315 S5
13 82-1509-06 & MNutlock 1/74-2D SS/CP

14 12-J410-00
15 B82-0634-00 1i2
16 B2-EBLB-00 12
17 82-i509-00 12
18 50-J410-00
19 12-G293-00
20 12-2330-00
21  82-06337-00
22 12-H3€0-01
23 82-3723-00
Z4 50-G293-00
25 82-1625-00
26 12-H718-00
27 12-0658-00
28 B82~06383-00
29 12-1020-00
30 B82-43%4-00
31  43-0435-00
32 12-8739-00

OPTIENS NOT SHOWN.
32-0G362-00 |
Se-Jion-00 1
52-J093-00 1

S2-G3&1-00 1

1
1
1

no

’

WA AO— OO ED—)

S52-G360-00
52-J161-00
52-J125-00

Seat Assy,Pedestal
SCR.FHMS 1/4-20x2 S$
WSHR,FEND 1/4x1-1/4 (31683
Nut,Lock 1/4-20 SS/CP
Cush,Pedestol Seat,Set
Cooler,34QT,Igloc, WHT
Hoak,Cooler 1/8“WHT Kydex
SCR,THSMS #10x3/4 SS/CP
Cleat,54QT.Cooler,bGrey
SCR,OHSMS #10x1-3/4 SS/CP
Cush,54QT.Ceoler WHT /Grey
Stud,SCR 3/8"Long 3%

Ski Pylon

Strap,Eye,Perko

SCR.CHSMS #6x1/2 SS/CP
Fender Hook,SS

SCR,THSMS #6x1/2 SS/CP
Cord,Shock,3/8"Blk,

Pin,FPull 3R1.25

Suntop V/Boot,Red
Suntop W/Boot.Navy Blue
Suntop W/BootFforest GRN
Mogring Cover,Cadet Grey
Console Cover.,Cadet Grey
Supegr L.P. Cover,Grey

Rev Pilot Seat Cover

ACCESSORY ORDER KITS.

AO-COBL-37
AG-FRES-02
AQ-H712-90

AO-HB35-00
AB-HSZE2-00
A0-H2EC-00
AO-H225-01

A0~ J0SE~60

54 Gt. Cocler/Cush WHT/ Gray
Freshuyc%er Shower

Ski Fylon

Cockpit Takle, Thru "SE

Rey Pilct Seat

LFost/ Al wenl

LPost/Storage

Fail ME Figring THaton




